Heavy Duty Offset Ring Wrench
10C0-24 24 178 111946 463 6 / 48
10C0-27 27 188 111946 523 6 / 48
10C0-30 30 198 111946 579 4 / 36
10C0-32 32 233 112261 841 4 / 24
10C0-36 36 241 112261 946 4 / 24
10C0-41 41 260 112261 1099 2 / 16
10C0-46 46 277 112576 1365 2 / 16
10C0-50 50 287 112576 1642 2 / 16
10C0-55 55 298 112576 1766 1 / 12
10C0-60 60 345 113086 2800 1 / 9
10C0-65 65 356 113086 3183 1 / 4
KT NO. Size
mm
L
mm Applied tube g